
The five piece

Porridge
Country band

GIGS

2025

• Friday 17th January at The Sapling Hall

• Thursday 20th February at The Sapling Hall

• Friday 18th April at The Sapling Hall

• Friday 16th May at The Sapling Hall

• Thursday 26th June at The Sapling Hall

• Thursday 17th July at The Sapling Hall

• Friday 15th August at The Sapling Hall

• Thursday 18th September at The Sapling Hall

• Friday 17th October at The Sapling Hall

• Friday 21st November at The Sapling Hall

The Appleyard Sapling Hall, Avenue of Remembrance, 
Sittingbourne, Kent. ME10 4DE ~ 01795 4278524

To reserve a table, contact Ed Paine
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